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South Division
TEAM

CcpP

2 Live Jews

Lights Out MoFo
Whatevas

Ballers

Pete

North Division

TEAM

Team Fishizzle

Phins 4 Life

Gator

JB

John

Porno Mike

Total Points
Phins 4 Life
2 Live Jews
John
CcpP
Team Fishizzle
Gator
Lights Out MoFo
Ballers
JB
Whatevas
Pete
Porno Mike
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PCT
0.731
0.615
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

1772
1593
1563
1486
1476
1463
1372
1340
1332
1276
1270
1260

PF
1182
1170
1012
1027
1009

994

PF
1154
1410
1130

993
1186
1042

PA
1019
1046

965
1039
1001
1251

PA
982
1103
1179
1190
1307
1227

DIVISION
6-3-1

DIVISION
6-4-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 2
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